
Polythene Bags 
 

 
TENDER NO. :  GEM/2022/B/2611459  Dated: 13-10-2022  

MATERIAL :  Polythene Bags 

BID PUBLISHING DATE : 13.10.2022 
BID OPENING DATE : 12.11.2022 

TENDER TYPE :  NCB 2 bid, GEM 

NAME OF THE CONTRACTOR :  M/s. Pulkit Agro Plast, Madhya Pradesh 

                                                          M/s. Rama Packaging, Mumbai 
VALUE OF THE PURCHASE ORDER :  (i) 317,520 

                                                                   (ii) 28,610 
NO. OF PARTICIPANTS : 10 
QUALIFIED : 9 
DISQUALIFIED : 1 
NAMES OF QUALIFIED FIRM :  i.    M/s. General Industrial Corporation 
                                                       ii.    M/s. Haldia Down Stream Polymers(P)Ltd 
                                                       iii.    M/s. Indovative Products INC 
                                                       iv.    M/s. Kayson Polylam Pvt. Ltd. 
                                                       v.    M/s. L. N. Poly Products Pvt. Ltd.    
                                                       vi.    M/s. Parco Agency 
                                                       vii.    M/s. Pulkit Agro Plast 
                                                       viii.    M/s. Suresh Polymers Pvt. Ltd.  
                                                       ix.    M/s. Rama Packaging Industries 
NAME OF DISQUALIFIED FIRMS :   i. M/s. Khandelwal Plastic Industries 

PO NO. : (i) 4500021117,      (ii) 4500021119 

DATE : (i) 04.02.2023,     (iI) 04.02.2023 

DATE OF COMPLETION : (i) 20.05.2023 ,   (ii) 21.03.2023 

 
 
 
 


